
B. Sc. Dialysis Techniques (BDT) 

This is to certify that the following students have completed their field visits from 

25th Nov 2021 to 30th Nov 2021 

ENROLLMENT NUMBER STUDENT NAME 

2021-321-001 
2021-321-002 
2021-321-003 

Abuzar 
Arshi Ansari 

Bhavya 
Hammad Ahmad 

2021-321-004 

2021-321-005 Hiba Mobeen 
Hiba Tanveer 

Himanshi 
Imran Ahmad 
Mariya Khan 
Md. Sarfaraz 

Mohd Shahrukh 
Mohd Shanez 

Mohd Shehriyar 
Mohd Uzair 
Mohd Zaid 
Nada Jahan 

Namira Khan 
RehanBadar 
Riya Shama 

Sehran Hussain 

2021-321-006 

2021-321-007 

2021-321-008 
2021-321-009 

2021-321-010 
2021-321-011 
2021-321-012 
2021-321-013 

2021-321-014 
2021-321-015 
2021-321-016 
2021-321-017 

2021-321-018 

2021-321-019 
2021-321-020 

2021-321-021 Shahnoor 
Sidra Rehman 
Steevlndriyas 

Sumaiya Khan 
Tooba Habib 

2021-321-022 
2021-321-023 
2021-321-024 

2021-321-025 

2021-321-026 Umair Khan 

Zeeshan 
Syed Sharfi Ali 
Mahmood Khan 

2021-321-027 

2021-203-001 
2021-203-002 

hhupy 
h 

Prof. (Dr.) 
Mania', 

- ni 

Prof. (Dr. Manju Chhugano of rsn 
Jamia Ham 

Dean 
(Deem 

New eDein-11v 

Department of Paramedical Sciences 

Jamia Hamdard 
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